
Sunday, April 15, 2018Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

41F Cloudy 55%H 14mphNW
5K Off :7:33 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 11 345   Ryan Pogue (M46) 9 M45-49     27:18.033 8:47.227:15 3.033:41.0

2 10 097   Nathan Bruser (M46) 8 M45-49     29:17.638 9:25.729:29 11.3612.4

3 4 010   Daniel Ernst (M54) 4 M50-54     25:47.464 8:18.126:00 12.546.5

4 15 024   Carol Creech (F67) 3 F65-69     43:00.639 13:50.643:17 16.367.4

5 13 106   Robert Simpson (M63) 11 M60-64     37:01.156 11:54.936:40 21.168.7

6 9 060   Jaws Hansen (M57) 7 M55-59     29:24.283 9:27.928:58 26.285.1

7 8 265   Kuay Sullivan (F52) 2 F50-54     29:00.116 9:20.129:28 27.886.7

8 7 008   David Mask (M65) 6 M65-69     27:46.599 8:56.427:15 31.609.9

9 1 896   Blair Casey (M31) 1 M30-34     22:20.362 7:11.423:00 39.644.7

10 2 117   Vijayan Nair (M55) 2 M55-59     23:09.653 7:27.322:30 39.654.1

11 3 900   Richard Payne (M38) 3 M35-39     23:41.085 7:37.423:00 41.096.9

12 6 040   Kim Andres (F65) 1 F65-69     27:27.479 8:50.326:45 42.485.0

13 17 001   Martha Ironman (F62) 5 F60-64     45:52.218 14:45.945:00 52.227.8

14 14 261   John Kramer (M56) 12 M55-59     34:33.022 11:07.233:36 57.023:09.1

15 16 998   Susan Ladymon (F54) 4 F50-54     44:20.678 14:16.443:00 80.686.5

16 5 193   Julio Lopez (M62) 5 M60-64     27:14.675 8:46.225:00 134.685.3

17 12 283   Ruben Reyes (M62) 10 M60-64     32:45.107 10:32.529:50 175.1110.0

18 18 246   Sheila Holen (F47) 6 F45-49     48:07.401 15:29.453:00 292.605.9

19 21 193   Julio Lopez (M62) [2] 15 M60-64     28:11.783 9:04.527:00 71.7827:20.0

20 20 117   Vijayan Nair (M55) [2] 14 M55-59     25:14.070 8:07.324:00 74.0724:12.0

21 19 896   Blair Casey (M31) [2] 13 M30-34     25:12.543 8:06.823:00 132.5424:12.0

15 6 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).
By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 896 Blair Casey (M31) 1 M30-34 Carrollton     22:20.362 7:11.4   22:25.0994.7 39.64 58.0%

2 117 Vijayan Nair (M55) 2 M55-59 Plano     23:09.653 7:27.3   23:13.8004.1 39.65 66.3%

3 900 Richard Payne (M38) 3 M35-39 Dallas     23:41.085 7:37.4   23:48.0006.9 41.09 56.8%

4 010 Daniel Ernst (M54) 4 M50-54 Carrollton     25:47.464 8:18.1   25:54.0006.5 12.54 59.1%

5 193 Julio Lopez (M62) 5 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:14.675 8:46.2   27:20.0005.3 134.68 59.9%

6 040 Kim Andres (F65) 1 F65-69 Irving     27:27.479 8:50.3   27:32.5005.0 42.48 75.8%

7 008 David Mask (M65) 6 M65-69 Lewisville     27:46.599 8:56.4   27:56.5009.9 31.60 60.4%

8 265 Kuay Sullivan (F52) 2 F50-54 Coppell     29:00.116 9:20.1   29:06.8006.7 27.88 59.8%

9 060 Jaws Hansen (M57) 7 M55-59 Dallas     29:24.283 9:27.9   29:29.4005.1 26.28 53.2%

10 097 Nathan Bruser (M46) 8 M45-49 Coppell     29:17.638 9:25.7   29:30.00012.4 11.36 48.8%

11 345 Ryan Pogue (M46) 9 M45-49 Carrollton     27:18.033 8:47.2   30:59.0003:41.0 3.03 52.3%

12 283 Ruben Reyes (M62) 10 M60-64 Carrollton     32:45.107 10:32.5   32:55.12510.0 175.11 49.8%

13 106 Robert Simpson (M63) 11 M60-64 Coppell     37:01.156 11:54.9   37:09.8438.7 21.16 44.5%

14 261 John Kramer (M56) 12 M55-59 Plano     34:33.022 11:07.2   37:42.1603:09.1 57.02 44.9%

15 024 Carol Creech (F67) 3 F65-69 Plano     43:00.639 13:50.6   43:08.0417.4 16.36 49.9%

16 998 Susan Ladymon (F54) 4 F50-54 Richardson     44:20.678 14:16.4   44:27.1426.5 80.68 40.2%

17 001 Martha Ironman (F62) 5 F60-64 Huntington, NY     45:52.218 14:45.9   46:00.0587.8 52.22 43.4%

18 246 Sheila Holen (F47) 6 F45-49 Lewisville     48:07.401 15:29.4   48:13.2855.9 292.60 33.9%

19 896 Blair Casey (M31) [2] 13 M30-34 Carrollton     25:12.543 8:06.8   49:24.52724:12.0 132.54 51.4%

20 117 Vijayan Nair (M55) [2] 14 M55-59 Plano     25:14.070 8:07.3   49:26.05424:12.0 74.07 60.9%

21 193 Julio Lopez (M62) [2] 15 M60-64 Farmers Branch     28:11.783 9:04.5   55:31.76727:20.0 71.78 57.9%

Average Finish Time: 31:16 Average Age Grade: 53.7%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


